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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Liquidation Online
Auction - Eastern Avenue (STORAGE)

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 18 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002

0003

0004
0005

0006

0007
0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

Title

Camera, Camera bag and accessories

Liquid Image Scuba Camera Goggles and
Scubapro split fins

Neoprene Scuba/Watersport women's " Shorty"
with Short fins

Camera Bags and video camera

SLR Film Camera with many lenses and
accessories with vintage camera bag

Huge Camera L ot Cameras, walkman and
camera bags

Small appliances and well being products
Bags

Travel Sound Cabinet with Power Bar, spacers
and braces

Sound system components
Sound system components
Sound system components

Pro Portable Storage container
Speakers

Pro Speakers

Large drink containers

FX Lighting and case

Decor and wine holder

Kids Chairs

Kidstoys and portable playpen
Par rack lighting system
Soundboard

Ladies clothes

Teddy Bears and Ceramic Dog
Lot of Girls Clothing

Lot of Girls clothing

Huge Lot of Girls clothing
Girls clothing Lot

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Nov 25 8:00pm ET

Lot

0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

Title

Girls clothing Lot

boys clothes

4 winter tireswith rims
bathroom pedestal Sink

Vase with Artificial flowers and ladies Straw
Sun hat

Home Office Multi Function Printer
Portable Picnic Table

New Assorted Girl items
Ladies Clothes

Ladies Clothing

Ladies Clothing

Heels and Costume Jewellery
Ladies Clothing

Ladies Clothing

Ladies Clothes

Ladies Clothing

Ladies Clothing

Ladies Clothing

Ladies Leather Jacket

Ladies Clothing
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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