## Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Liquidation Online Auction - Eastern Avenue (STORAGE)

**Auction Opens:** Fri, Nov 18 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Nov 25 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Camera, Camera bag and accessories	0029	Girls clothing Lot
	Liquid Image Scuba Camera Goggles and		boys clothes
0002	Scubapro split fins		4 winter tires with rims
0003	Neoprene Scuba/Watersport women's "Shorty" with Short fins		bathroom pedestal Sink
			Vase with Artificial flowers and ladies Straw
0004	Camera Bags and video camera	0000	Sun hat
0005	SLR Film Camera with many lenses and	0034	Home Office Multi Function Printer
0006	accessories with vintage camera bag	0035	Portable Picnic Table
0006	Huge Camera Lot Cameras, walkman and camera bags 00	0036	New Assorted Girl items
0007	Small appliances and well being products	0037	Ladies Clothes
	Bags	0038	Ladies Clothing
	Travel Sound Cabinet with Power Bar, spacers	0039	Ladies Clothing
		0040	Heels and Costume Jewellery
0010	Sound system components	0041	Ladies Clothing
0011	Sound system components	0042	Ladies Clothing
0012	Sound system components	0043	Ladies Clothes
0013	Pro Portable Storage container	0044	Ladies Clothing
0014	Speakers	0045	Ladies Clothing
0015	Pro Speakers	0046	Ladies Clothing
0016	Large drink containers	0047	Ladies Leather Jacket
0017	FX Lighting and case	0048	Ladies Clothing
0018	Decor and wine holder		
0019	Kids Chairs		
0020	Kids toys and portable playpen		
0021	Par rack lighting system		
0022	Soundboard		
0023	Ladies clothes		
0024	Teddy Bears and Ceramic Dog		
0025	Lot of Girls Clothing		

**0026** Lot of Girls clothing

0028 Girls clothing Lot

0027 Huge Lot of Girls clothing

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com